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SELECTIVO FF.AA. INF-JUN
Palacio de los Deportes de Cartagena, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 33 Masc., 400m Libre 14 - 100 años
03/12/2023 - 18:40 Resultados

Clasificación Nombre AÑO Club Tiempo

Infantil Masculino

1. LOPEZ JODAR, Angel 09 C.N. Aguilas 4:17.24
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:31.67 32.03 250m: 2:37.80 33.03 350m: 3:44.95 33.56

100m: 59.64 31.12 200m: 2:04.77 33.10 300m: 3:11.39 33.59 400m: 4:17.24 32.29

2. VILLENA MEROÑO, Jorge 10 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 4:40.80
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:42.24 35.88 250m: 2:53.21 35.60 350m: 4:05.42 36.40

100m: 1:06.36 35.28 200m: 2:17.61 35.37 300m: 3:29.02 35.81 400m: 4:40.80 35.38

3. IBAÑEZ CARPENA, Miguel 09 C.N. Yecla 4:43.64
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:40.52 35.41 250m: 2:53.17 36.72 350m: 4:06.21 36.69

100m: 1:05.11 34.03 200m: 2:16.45 35.93 300m: 3:29.52 36.35 400m: 4:43.64 37.43

4. MARTINEZ ZAMORA, Hugo 09 C.D. Santa Ana 4:44.58
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:40.39 35.75 250m: 2:53.11 36.59 350m: 4:05.11 35.25

100m: 1:04.64 34.22 200m: 2:16.52 36.13 300m: 3:29.86 36.75 400m: 4:44.58 39.47

5. ARAUJO MARTINEZ, Miguel 10 UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta 4:54.67
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:46.99 36.88 250m: 3:01.86 37.44 350m: 4:17.24 37.66

100m: 1:10.11 36.28 200m: 2:24.42 37.43 300m: 3:39.58 37.72 400m: 4:54.67 37.43

6. ORTEGA RICO, Manuel Angel 09 C.N. Yecla 5:09.61
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.36 39.34 250m: 3:10.49 40.00 350m: 4:30.86 40.41

100m: 1:11.02 37.85 200m: 2:30.49 40.13 300m: 3:50.45 39.96 400m: 5:09.61 38.75

7. ALBAN LORCA, Fernando 10 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 5:20.21
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:54.67 41.37 250m: 3:18.55 41.94 350m: 4:41.25 40.70

100m: 1:13.30 39.47 200m: 2:36.61 41.94 300m: 4:00.55 42.00 400m: 5:20.21 38.96

8. SOTO, Aaron 10 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 5:22.21
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:55.42 40.21 250m: 3:18.49 41.22 350m: 4:41.08 41.34

100m: 1:15.21 39.60 200m: 2:37.27 41.85 300m: 3:59.74 41.25 400m: 5:22.21 41.13

9. GONZALEZ GRACIA, Raul 10 C.N. Lorca 5:33.80
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:57.67 41.87 250m: 3:23.70 43.28 350m: 4:50.17 43.18

100m: 1:15.80 40.00 200m: 2:40.42 42.75 300m: 4:06.99 43.29 400m: 5:33.80 43.63

WDR SEGADO MARIN, lucas 10 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct

Junior Masculino

1. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Juan Francisco 08 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 4:13.83
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:30.95 31.71 250m: 2:35.86 32.44 350m: 3:41.58 32.72

100m: 59.24 30.91 200m: 2:03.42 32.47 300m: 3:08.86 33.00 400m: 4:13.83 32.25

2. SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, Hugo 08 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 4:15.83
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.80 32.56 250m: 2:39.36 32.66 350m: 3:44.27 32.35

100m: 1:01.24 32.22 200m: 2:06.70 32.90 300m: 3:11.92 32.56 400m: 4:15.83 31.56

3. SERRANO RODRIGUEZ, Pedro 08 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 4:30.58
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:37.17 33.78 250m: 2:46.74 34.88 350m: 3:56.74 34.66

100m: 1:03.39 33.56 200m: 2:11.86 34.69 300m: 3:22.08 35.34 400m: 4:30.58 33.84

4. PIÑERO RONDAN, Nicolas 07 C.N. Aguilas 4:33.95
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:38.70 34.21 250m: 2:48.24 34.66 350m: 3:59.24 35.47

100m: 1:04.49 33.25 200m: 2:13.58 34.88 300m: 3:23.77 35.53 400m: 4:33.95 34.71

5. SAN NICOLAS MARTINEZ, Pepe 08 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 4:34.80
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:40.83 34.88 250m: 2:51.17 35.18 350m: 4:01.27 35.19

100m: 1:05.95 34.90 200m: 2:15.99 35.16 300m: 3:26.08 34.91 400m: 4:34.80 33.53

6. CARNERO ZAPATA, Leo 08 Club Natación Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"4:43.74
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:41.52 35.97 250m: 2:54.95 36.68 350m: 4:07.12 35.98

100m: 1:05.55 33.81 200m: 2:18.27 36.75 300m: 3:31.14 36.19 400m: 4:43.74 36.62

7. SOLER MOLERO, Aitor 07 C.D. Santa Ana 4:50.33
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:42.74 36.88 250m: 2:58.39 38.00 350m: 4:13.39 37.03

100m: 1:05.86 35.50 200m: 2:20.39 37.65 300m: 3:36.36 37.97 400m: 4:50.33 36.94

8. CORRAL GONZÁLEZ, Gael 08 Club Natación Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"5:44.24
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:06.49 45.29 250m: 3:35.39 44.81 350m: 5:02.36 42.87

100m: 1:21.20 43.84 200m: 2:50.58 44.09 300m: 4:19.49 44.10 400m: 5:44.24 41.88

WDR SÁNCHEZ MUÑOZ, Alonso 08 UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

1. MARTIN MIGUEL, Javier 05 UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta 4:26.86
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:34.99 33.60 250m: 2:44.11 34.84 350m: 3:53.30 34.47

100m: 1:01.39 32.15 200m: 2:09.27 34.28 300m: 3:18.83 34.72 400m: 4:26.86 33.56


